:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10260665

Oct 26, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 320,645 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 364180 - 0.019478818 ETH®
47.66 USD

2 364181 - 0.019475052 ETH®
47.65 USD

3 364182 - 0.019451632 ETH®
47.59 USD

4 364183 - 0.019447317 ETH®
47.58 USD

S 364184 - 0.019446714 ETH®
47.58 USD

6 364185 - 0.019467304 ETH®
47.63 USD

7 364186 - 0.019424898 ETH®
47.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10260665
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/320645
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364180
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364181
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364182
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364183
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364184
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364185
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364186

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

364187

364188

364189

364190

364191

364192

364193

364194

364195

Validator Id

1275898

Amount

0.019460901
47.61 USD

0.019463384
47.62 USD

0.019456604
47.60 USD

0.019432379
47.54 USD

0.019467628
47.63 USD

0.019468087
47.63 USD

0.019442503
47.57 USD

0.019456118
47.60 USD

0.019474824
47.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.046340099

113.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364187
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364188
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364189
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364190
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364191
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364192
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364193
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364194
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/364195
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1275898

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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